N o v~ W

Position

Health & Human Svc Agency Dir
Asst Health & Hum Svc Ag Dir
Asst Health & Hum Svc Ag Dir
Chief Fiscal Officer

Dept It Supervisor

Department Analyst ||

Staff Services Administrator

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration
Hhsa Administration

Hhsa Administration

Total Wages
$142,966
$101,746
$86,190
$85,224
$55,349
$45,865
$35,512



