	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Health & Human Svc Agency Dir		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$142,966
2.	Asst Health & Hum Svc Ag Dir		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$101,746
3.	Asst Health & Hum Svc Ag Dir		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$86,190
4.	Chief Fiscal Officer		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$85,224
5.	Dept It Supervisor		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$55,349
6.	Department Analyst II		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$45,865
7.	Staff Services Administrator		Mendocino County	Hhsa Administration	\$35,512